Name of the Corporate Debtor: Three C Homes Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 19-12-201
registration number: 10

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

9; List %focglreditors as on: 13-06-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Gaurav Katiyar; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

380

1399993929

378

1262115561

42.11

137878368

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

722750469

0.00

722750469

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

917511

575286

0.02

342225

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

2123661909

1734609623

2997300470

57.87

860971062

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/7354
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-07-06 17:20:00-48aaf3cb787a29edc88807d9f8df2132.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-07-06-172000-r58gq-16172d52f1e95d9bea520e77a2f2e075.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-07-06 17:20:00-40fb91190a907d4a178c09c0f0d0b25b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-07-06 17:20:01-8b35cf4b7cc1bb0980c374e6cd644a94.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

