			· ·	(0) (B 1 4 F				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	380	1399993929	378	1262115561	42.11	0	137878368	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	722750469	0	0	0.00	0	722750469	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	917511	0	575286	0.02	0	342225	0	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	1734609623	57.87	0	0	0	Annexure 9
	Total	384	2123661909	378	2997300470	100.00	0	860971062	0	